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LITE X-OVER HOLSTER TROUSER 

These work trousers offer lightweight protection for warm climate 

wear.  Coated fabric enhances resistance to liquids and a multi-

pocket system offers a place for everything! 

Origin: China Commodity Code:  6203439000 

Fabric:   
200g/m²  80% Polyester, 20% Cotton twill                                                         
22424 

Tech:  
Enhanced water repellent fabric 
Breathable 
Windproof  

Care Instructions:    

                   

Features:   

    

 12 pockets including removable holsters, cargo 
pocket with tear release, hammer loop, ruler and 
pen pocket  

 Control wash label for fabric repellent performance 

 Contrast treble needle stitched seams 

 Critical stress point bar tacking  

 Top loading knee pad pockets 

 YKK zip fly with rivet 

 Belt loops 

 D-ring 

    

                               

Sizes  (length R32”/81cm) 
UK 
CM   
EU  

XS 
30 
76 
46 

S 
32 
84 
48 

M 
34 
86 
50 

L 
36 
91 
52 

XL 
38 
96 
54 

2XL 
40 
102 
56 

3XL 
42 
107 
58 

4XL 
44 
112 
60 

5XL 
46 
117 
62 

Colour: BLACK (BLK)              Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer, Print 

Carton Qty: 20  Pack Qty: 5  SKU: 9 
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