

LITE X-OVER HOLSTER TROUSER

These work trousers offer lightweight protection for warm climate wear. Coated fabric enhances resistance to liquids and a multipocket system offers a place for everything!

Origin: China		Com	Commodity Code: 6203439000								
Fabric: 200g/m ² 80% Polyester, 20% Cotton twill 22424		Tech: Enhanced water repellent fabric Breathable Windproof									
	Care Instructions: $\underbrace{40}_{40} \times \bigotimes \times \bigotimes$										
<section-header></section-header>		F - C - C - C - C - T - Y	 12 pockets including removable holsters, cargo pocket with tear release, hammer loop, ruler and pen pocket Control wash label for fabric repellent performance Contrast treble needle stitched seams Critical stress point bar tacking Top loading knee pad pockets YKK zip fly with rivet 								
Sizes (length R32"/81cm) UK CM EU		XS 30 76	S 32 84	M 34 86	L 36 91	XL 38 96 54	2XL 40 102 56	3XL 42 107 58	4XL 44 112 60	5XL 46	
CM		46	48	50	52	54	50	00	00	117 62	
CM)			l				er, Print			





R323X LITE X-OVER HOLSTER TROUSER

Highly engineered workwear specially designed for comfort, rugged durability and performance.



WORK-GUARD & Result